• C.SIGNALUX 58W informational ligting fixure is designed for
parking garages. It is without the battery.
• SIGNALUX/MULTISIGNAL/MULTITOP /1h are informational &
emergency ligting fixures designed especially for parking garages.
It is equipped with both battery 3.6V/1,8Ah or 3,6V/4,0 Ah (emergency
duration 1 hour) and 18W or 58W fluorescent tube
For all versions: In case on OK staus the legend is not visible (black).
In case of emergency the legend (red letters) is visible to

58W / G13 / 5200m
7,2 kgC.SIGNALUX-W 58W/230V 1550 x 130 mm 17-B-52-999-00Wall / nástenný 58W / G13 / 5200m
Light Source Order Code
7,5 kg
Weight
SIGNALUX 58W/1h (NM) 1550 x 139 mm 17-B-53-999-00
Type
Ceiling / stropný
Mounting Dimmensions AxB
58W / G13 / 520lm
7,7 kgSIGNALUX-W 58W/1h (NM) 1550 x 130 mm 17-B-50-999-00Wall / nástenný 58W / G13 / 520lm
3,5 kgMULTISIGNAL-INF 18W/1h (NM/M) 650 x 130 mm 17-B-65-999-00Wall / nástenný 18W / G13 / 240lm
3,2 kgMULTITOP-INF 18W/1h (NM/M) 650 x 130 mm 17-B-61-999-00Suspended / závesný 18W / G13 / 240lm
Light Source Order Code
C.SIGNALUX 58W
SIGNALUX / MULTISIGNAL-INF / MULTITOP-INF (Emergency for 1h)
B